
Team standings
Lacombe Pool League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd WinsGms

1 THE BOYZ 2,417 59.0 90 182 288
2 OFF THE BREAK 2,391 59.0 90 168 288
3 8 BALLS 1 RACK 2,304 47.0 90 163 288
4 CHALK IS CHEAP 2,244 44.0 90 136 288
5 RACK & ROLL 2,188 38.0 90 131 288
6 OFF IN THE WOODS 2,129 23.0 90 84 288

Team players
Lacombe Pool League
8 BALLS 1 RACK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

4 IAN MACKENZIE 9 483 56 40 0 1 0 0 9 1611 4.7
5 JASON MCKAY 9 513 60 43 1 0 0 0 14 1740 4.8

11 KEVIN MCGARVA 8 429 52 31 0 0 0 0 5 1673 4.7
21 JENN HUTCHINGAME 7 354 48 23 0 0 0 1 6 1521 4.6
26 CHRIS HUTCHINGAME 7 445 64 23 0 0 0 0 4 1470 4.7

CHALK IS CHEAP

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

2 TERRY DAVIS 9 611 68 49 1 1 1 0 7 1695 5
2 MOHNISH SHARMA 7 57 8 3 0 0 0 0 2

18 ALVIN SAHLIN 8 501 65 32 0 1 1 0 5 1555 4.7
23 KELLY POPOW 7 459 64 26 0 0 0 2 4 1524 4.7
24 DWAYNE BEAMISH 7 299 42 18 0 1 0 0 4 1432 4
31 TAMMY BEAMISH 6 240 41 8 0 0 0 0 2 1262 3.9

OFF IN THE WOODS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 ROSS WILLINGTON 8 267 32 19 0 0 0 0 5 1687 5
22 SHAWN MACKENZIE 7 33 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 1612 4.6
28 JUDY WILLINGTON 7 461 68 20 0 0 0 0 3 1468 3.9
29 DJ STOCKBURN 7 423 64 18 0 0 0 0 4 1422 3.7
32 JEREMY FAULAKENHAN 6 256 44 10 0 0 0 0 2 1420 3.3
33 DAVID WELLS 6 399 72 15 0 0 0 0 3 1282 3.7

OFF THE BREAK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

6 DON RADU 9 375 44 28 1 0 0 0 7 1670 4.3
7 CALLIE SAUER 9 409 48 29 1 0 0 0 5 1637 5
8 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 8 268 32 21 0 1 1 0 5 1750 4.7

10 SANDRA OLSON 8 531 64 37 0 2 1 0 4 1644 3.9
14 DOUG HALBERG 8 325 40 25 0 1 0 0 7 1587 4.4
16 ETHAN BRANDSMA 8 218 28 15 0 0 0 0 4 1482 3
27 JOANNE BERG 7 221 32 13 0 0 0 0 4 1573 4.9

RACK & ROLL

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 ROSS WILLINGTON 8 30 4 1 0 0 0 0 5 1687 5
4 JVL TEST 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 JIM WHITTAKER 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1652 3.6

13 BOB BLACKWELL 8 442 54 34 0 0 0 0 7 1664 4.6
17 EVELYN BROOKS 8 372 48 24 0 0 0 1 7 1527 4.4
19 SHANNON LAGARDE 8 376 50 22 0 1 1 0 5 1460 4.5
22 SHAWN MACKENZIE 7 232 32 14 0 0 0 0 3 1612 4.6
25 JUDI WHITTAKER 7 309 44 17 0 1 1 0 4 1422 4.3
30 LORRAINE CHARBONEAU 7 365 56 19 0 0 0 0 3 1538 4.6
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Team players
Lacombe Pool League
THE BOYZ

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 CHRIS MINDE 9 468 52 40 0 1 1 0 8 1704 5
3 SAM MINDE 9 467 52 40 0 0 0 0 11 1646 3.8
3 PAUL WARD 7 113 16 6 0 0 0 0 2
9 COLLIN WARD 8 332 40 26 0 0 2 0 6 1698 3.2

12 TREVOR SADDLEBACK 8 525 64 40 0 0 0 0 8 1640 4.6
15 NEIL LITTLECHILD 8 126 16 10 0 0 0 0 4
20 DEZMONE ROWAN 8 358 48 20 0 0 0 0 3 1491 3.8

Player standings
Lacombe Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms WinsEro+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 CHRIS MINDE 9 468 52 40 0 1 8 1
2 TERRY DAVIS 9 611 68 49 1 1 7 1
3 SAM MINDE 9 467 52 40 0 0 11 0
4 IAN MACKENZIE 9 483 56 40 0 1 9 0
5 JASON MCKAY 9 513 60 43 1 0 14 0
6 DON RADU 9 375 44 28 1 0 7 0
7 CALLIE SAUER 9 409 48 29 1 0 5 0
8 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 8 268 32 21 0 1 5 1
9 COLLIN WARD 8 332 40 26 0 0 6 2

10 SANDRA OLSON 8 531 64 37 0 2 4 1
11 KEVIN MCGARVA 8 429 52 31 0 0 5 0
12 TREVOR SADDLEBACK 8 525 64 40 0 0 8 0
13 BOB BLACKWELL 8 442 54 34 0 0 7 0
14 DOUG HALBERG 8 325 40 25 0 1 7 0
15 NEIL LITTLECHILD 8 126 16 10 0 0 4 0
16 ETHAN BRANDSMA 8 218 28 15 0 0 4 0
17 EVELYN BROOKS 8 372 48 24 0 0 7 0
18 ALVIN SAHLIN 8 501 65 32 0 1 5 1
19 SHANNON LAGARDE 8 376 50 22 0 1 5 1
20 DEZMONE ROWAN 8 358 48 20 0 0 3 0
21 JENN HUTCHINGAME 7 354 48 23 0 0 6 0
22 SHAWN MACKENZIE 7 265 36 16 0 0 3 0
23 KELLY POPOW 7 459 64 26 0 0 4 0
24 DWAYNE BEAMISH 7 299 42 18 0 1 4 0
25 JUDI WHITTAKER 7 309 44 17 0 1 4 1
26 CHRIS HUTCHINGAME 7 445 64 23 0 0 4 0
27 JOANNE BERG 7 221 32 13 0 0 4 0
28 JUDY WILLINGTON 7 461 68 20 0 0 3 0
29 DJ STOCKBURN 7 423 64 18 0 0 4 0
30 LORRAINE CHARBONEAU 7 365 56 19 0 0 3 0
31 TAMMY BEAMISH 6 240 41 8 0 0 2 0
32 JEREMY FAULAKENHAN 6 256 44 10 0 0 2 0
33 DAVID WELLS 6 399 72 15 0 0 3 0

1 ROSS WILLINGTON S 8 297 36 20 0 0 5 0
2 MOHNISH SHARMA S 7 57 8 3 0 0 2 0
3 PAUL WARD S 7 113 16 6 0 0 2 0
4 JVL TEST S 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 JIM WHITTAKER S 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stats for team and players

Page : 2 - 2
Printed on 02/06/2026  6:25:14 PM


